
150 m přípravka dívky
1. Uhrová Kristýna 110825 FMIST 23.78 s
2. Gongolová Laura 120328 FMIST 23.97
3. Cudráková Natálie 120406 FMIST 24.33
4. Nováková Johana 110506 FMIST 24.40
5. Moškořová Adéla 111004 FMIST 24.67
6. Bláhová Markéta 110507 FMIST 24.88
7. Kubulusová Valerie 110209 FMIST 25.02
8. Jurošová Sabina 110516 FMIST 25.63
9. Chvostková Sofie 130621 FMIST 25.67
10. Marfláková Valerie 110713 FMIST 25.79
11. Adámková Karolína 130131 FMIST 26.00
12. Javůrková Laura 110221 FMIST 26.12
13. Klose Kateřina 120505 FMIST 26.16
14. Petrovská Adéla 140517 FMIST 26.20
15. Prokešová Ema 120715 FMIST 26.47
16. Vyviál Sofia 110611 FMIST 26.53
17. Tulinská Lucia 130624 FMIST 26.74
18. Faranová Tereza 110923 FMIST 27.55
19. Adámková Anna 120320 FMIST 29.12
20. Javůrková Natália 130214 FMIST 29.42
21. Holinková Barbora 141030 FMIST 29.99
22. Cempírková Julie 120517 FMIST 30.44
23. Sváková Marianna 121123 FMIST 32.18
150 m přípravka hoši
1. Frydryšek Šimon 111211 FMIST 22.87 s
2. Gottwald Šimon 120122 FMIST 25.21
3. Novák Jakub 131006 FMIST 28.57
4. Adámek Jan 140806 FMIST 30.14
5. Šrubář Jan 141210 FMIST 31.02
150 m dorostenci
1. Škapa Jakub 050516 FMIST 19.63 s
2. Tobola Jakub 050303 FMIST 20.24
3. Říha Prokop 060101 FMIST 22.96
150 m dorostenky
1. Vilčková Karolína 050701 FMIST 20.10 s
2. Hájková Kateřina 060322 FMIST 20.50
3. Ermisová Lea 060513 FMIST 22.09
4. Bílská Klára 060108 FMIST 22.31
5. Burová Tereza 060817 TJ TŽ Třinec 23.98
6. Tulejová Terezia 060216 FMIST 25.85
150 m ml. žáci
1. Bakota Tomáš 100210 FMIST 22.08 s
2. Myška Miroslav 090114 FMIST 22.29
3. Mynarz Ondřej 100204 FMIST 22.48
4. Gavlas Ondřej 100906 FMIST 25.15
150 m ml. žákyně
1. Majkráková Laura 101227 FMIST 22.05 s
2. Smyčková Eliška 100718 FMIST 22.53
3. Kožuchová Laura 100321 FMIST 22.79
4. Gorková Stella 091219 FMIST 23.01
5. Skaličková Markéta 090102 FMIST 23.63
6. Kubalová Tereza 100712 FMIST 24.20
7. Tichá Valérie 100323 FMIST 24.47
8. Faranová Eliška 090210 FMIST 24.51
9. Kollegová Sára 101219 FMIST 25.16
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10. Babuňková Stella Agnes 100620 FMIST 25.74
150 m muži
1. Prokop Nikolas 020529 FMIST 17.16 s
2. Pavelek Ondřej 040618 FMIST 17.81
3. Pavelek Vojtěch 040618 FMIST 18.03
4. Pavelek Jiří 031029 FMIST 20.12
150 m žáci
1. Šelong Vojtěch 070522 FMIST 20.10 s
2. Václavík Šimon 081126 FMIST 20.50
3. Mohyla Roman 081104 FMIST 22.09
4. Rusz Bruno 070420 FMIST 22.31
5. Pinkas Radek 070801 FMIST 23.98
6. Tulej Lukrecius 081204 FMIST 25.85
150 m žákyně
1. Kolčářová Nela 070213 FMIST 21.27 s
2. Zahradníková Aneta 070830 FMIST 22.05
3. Deutscherová Šárka 080402 FMIST 22.09
4. Kokořová Eliška 071223 FMIST 22.58
5. Koňaříková Lilly 080919 FMIST 23.31
6. Boboková Michaela 071004 FMIST 23.73
7. Spilková Ema 080612 FMIST 23.89
8. Bardoňová Marie 081222 FMIST 24.21
9. Kantorová Hana 080204 FMIST 24.50
1000 m muži
1. Pavelek Ondřej 040618 FMIST 2:48.46 min.
2. Kotásek Ondřej 040505 FMIST 2:51.69
3. Škapa Jakub 050516 FMIST 2:55.27
4. Pavelek Vojtěch 040618 FMIST 2:56.55
5. Pavelek Jiří 031029 FMIST 2:59.33
6. Tobola Jakub 050303 FMIST 3:05.85
7. Šelong Vojtěch 070522 FMIST 3:08.07
8. Václavík Šimon 081126 FMIST 3:08.97
9. Jányš Jakub 070418 FMIST 3:10.81
10. Holub Kryštof 090827 FMIST 3:38.81
11. Pawera Štěpán 090728 FMIST 3:39.21
12. Říha Prokop 060101 FMIST 3:40.44
13. Kuchař Josef 101213 FMIST 3:43.59
14. Gottwald Šimon 120122 FMIST 3:54.47
1000 m ženy
1. Václavíková Anna 070128 FMIST 3:05.58 min. odd.rek. žaček
2. Krtková Kateřina 980527 FMIST 3:08.88
3. Zahradníková Aneta 070830 FMIST 3:22.08
4. Laciková Markéta 030412 FMIST 3:22.91
5. Hájková Kateřina 060322 FMIST 3:27.30
6. Kokořová Eliška 071223 FMIST 3:31.88
7. Majkráková Laura 101227 FMIST 3:34.43
8. Burová Tereza 060817 TJ TŽ Třinec 3:41.74
9. Kožuchová Laura 100321 FMIST 3:42.10
10. Münsterová Johana 100410 FMIST 3:42.14
11. Spilková Ema 080612 FMIST 3:38.55
12. Uhrová Kristýna 110825 FMIST 3:48.39 odd.rek.přípravka
13. Jurošová Sabina 110516 FMIST 3:52.75
14. Tulinská Lucia 130624 FMIST 4:04.32
15. Kollegová Sára 101219 FMIST 4:05.15
16. Klose Kateřina 120505 FMIST 4:10.82
17. Mališová Veronika 101121 FMIST 4:14.02
18. Boboková Michaela 071004 FMIST 4:18.74
19. Sváková Michaela 100721 FMIST 4:19.48
20. Cempírková Julie 120517 FMIST 4:32.43


